

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2803 OF 2007

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LIMBABHAI MANJIBHAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs.Madhavi, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Mr.Somanath Padhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer of learned counsel for the appellant, the matter  
is adjourned by two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master