

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 2803/2007

THE STATE OF GUJARAT STATE OF GUJARAT DEPUTY CONSERVATOR
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LIMBABHAI MANJIBHAI Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to comply the order dated 4.02.2010 of the Hon'ble
Court and list accordingly.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB