

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

Civil Appeal No(s). 2803/2007

THE STATE OF GUJARAT STATE OF GUJARAT DEPUTY CONSERVATOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LIMBABHAI MANJIBHAI

Respondent(s)

30-07-2024

PRESENT : MEMBERS OF THE LOK ADALAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
MS. VIBHA DUTTA MAKHIJA, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MR. V.N. RAGHUPATHY, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibu Devasia Olickal, AOR

Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.

A W A R D

List on 01.08.2024 (Thursday) before the Special Lok
Adalat.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR